Profec Kuglekontraventil
duktilt jern (GGG40) epoxy
beleegning 2 1/2" indvendig
gevind 10bar DN65 bla
(0401942)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale
Overfladebehandling
Kuglemateriale
Materiale (cover)
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
Abningstryk

Tryk

Maks. temp.
Starrelse

Lengde

DN

bla

duktilt jern (GGG40)

epoxy belaegning

stal/EPDM

stgbejern GG25

duktilt jern (GGG40)

NBR/stal

indvendig gevind

0,1-0,2 bar

10 bar

100 °C

21/2"

200 mm

65

DIMENSIONER

Installationslaengde

din 3202 f6
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L 200 mm

@Di-1 21/2"
Ct-1 142 mm
L1 26.7 mm
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